Organization

Ball Hockey

General

General

Men's Hockey

Peterborough County Noz-IT
Private Rental

Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association
Roller Derby

Roller Derby

The Hot Tub People

Baby Shower

Birthday Party

Birthday Party

Community Care Peterborough
County of Peterborough - Public Works
Dog Obedience

Dog Training Association

Douro Dummer Fire Association
Douro Minor Hockey

Douro Minor Hockey

Douro Oldtimer Hockey

Douro Senior Citizens

Douro Senior Citizens
Douro-Dummer Library

General

General

General

LEO

Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Affairs
Ontario Pesticide Education Program
Ontario Shorthorn Association

Ontario Soil and Crop Improvement Association

Peterborough 4-H Association
Peterborough County Noz-IT
Peterborough County Noz-IT

Hours

103

[ I (o T SN S N

13
84
24
16

266 TOTAL: $20,730.31

16

16
24

G N W NN B>

10
68.5
2.5
64
75.5



Peterborough County Noz-IT

Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association

Peterborough Federation of Agriculture
Private Rental

Private Rental

Private Skate

Ptbo County Federation of Agriculture
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association
Public Skating

Quilting

Roller Derby

St. Lawrence Grains & Farm Supply LTD
Teachers Hockey

Township of Douro-Dummer

Township of Douro-Dummer

AAA Pete's

Beasley Hockey

Birthday Party

Calvary Church

Cambium Old Timers Hockey
Catholic Women's League
Century21

Christmas Party

COSA Hockey

Douro Dummer Fire Association
Douro Men's Hockey

Douro Minor Hockey

Douro Monday Night Mens League
Douro Oldtimer Hockey

Eastern Ontario Young Kings West 2017 Team 1
Eastern Ontario Young Kings West 2017 Team 2

Ennismore Eagles Girl's Association
General

Ice Kats

KLEVR Hockey

Knights of Columbus

Lakefield College School

Lakefield Minor Hockey

Men's Hockey

18
10
20
13.5
54
44

10

XN N

1

AN NN

5
604 TOTAL: $11,791.65

26
23
2.5
10
23

98
423.5
23

57
46.5

50

18
1.5
52.5
10.5
20.5



Men's Night League

Nadeau Collision Oldtimers
Paterson Oldtimers

Pathway Church

Peterborough Antiques
Peterborough Federation of Agriculture
Peterborough Girls Hockey Association
Peterborough Hockey Association
Peterborough Hockey Club
Peterborough U9

Private Rental

Private Rental

Private Skate

Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association
Public Skating

Scott Stanlick hockey

StJoseph's School

Starfra Feed Service

Steenburgh's Hockey

Student Transportation of Canada
Teachers Hockey

Thomas A Stewart

Township of Douro-Dummer

Trent Metals Hockey Club

U9/U11 Skills Development

United Nations Hockey

Winter Slackers

Camp Madawaska
Mammoth BBQ
Peterborough County

Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association

Private Rental

Association of Road Supervisors
Birthday Party

Century21

Christmas Party

64.5
24
23

2.5

215

111

25

54 TOTAL: $1,356.00

W w

1.5

16



County of Peterborough - Public Works
County of Peterborough - Public Works
Dog Training Association

Douro Minor Hockey

Douro Minor Hockey

Douro Minor Hockey Fundraising
Douro Senior Citizens

East Central Ontario Hereford Zone
General

General

General

OBOA Liftlock Chapter

Pathway Church

Peterborough Cattlemen's Association
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association
Private Rental

Private Rental

Private Rental

Public Skating

Township of Douro-Dummer

Private Rental

General

Ball Tournament
Douro Minor Softball
General

Ball Tournament
Douro Minor Softball
General

General

Men's Fast Ball
Private Rental

17.5
6
43.5
4
1.5

330 TOTAL: $8,068.10

6
6 TOTAL: $40.74

6
6 TOTAL: $71.94

12
62.5
13

87.5 TOTAL: $1,111.58

12
30.5
36
13
101

1.5
194 TOTAL: $4,995.01



Peterborough Cycling Club
Private Rental

Peteborough Pickleball Association
Private Rental

Birthday Party
Christmas Party
General

General

General

Hendren Funeral Home
Kawartha Food Share
Private Rental

Private Rental

Restore and Renew Yoga
Restore and Renew Yoga
Township of Douro-Dummer
Warsaw Lions

Wildfire Golf Course
Your Body You

Douro Minor Hockey

Douro Minor Hockey Fundraising

General

General

Peterborough Minor Lacrosse Association
Private Rental

Roller Derby

AAA Pete's

Bears & Wolves Youth Hockey

Beer League Hockey

Birthday Party

Diocese of Peterborough

Douro Minor Hockey

Eastern Ontario Young Kings 2016 Age Group
Eastern Ontario Young Kings West 2017 Team 1

w

1.5

4.5 TOTAL: $81.48

=

29
0 TOTAL: $1,047.50

39
3.5
11

231.5 TOTAL: $3,383.41

21
14
51
41
7.5
6

144.5 TOTAL: $9,187.67

33

42

2

2
537.5
21

1



Eastern Ontario Young Kings West 2017 Team 2
Ennismore Girls Hockey

Ennismore Girls U13B

Ennismore Minor Hockey Association
Ennismore U16

Fisher Gauge

General

Keene Wolverines

KLEVR Hockey

Lakefield District Minor Hockey Association
Landry

Men's Hockey

Men's Pick-up Hockey

Norwood Queen Bees

Peterborough Girls Hockey Association
Peterborough Hockey Association
Peterborough Minor Hockey Association
Peterborough Patriots Sledge Hockey
Peterborough U9

Private Rental

Private Skate

Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association
Public Skating

Skating Skills

Student Transportation of Canada
Township of Douro-Dummer

Wackos Ice Hockey

Warsaw Public School

Warsaw Wild Hockey

Wheeler Hockey

Bears & Wolves Youth Hockey
Birthday Party

Diocese of Peterborough
Douro Minor Hockey

Douro Minor Hockey

Douro Minor Hockey Fundraising
Douro Minor Softball

General

Hartwick Family Christmas
International Auction
Kawartha Eats and Sweets
LEO

5.5
1.5
70

25
50

1
20
4
24
13
4
22
21

1098.5 TOTAL: $155,265.28

22
2.

=
NN O O NN R P N o



Private Rental
Private Rental
Private Skate
Private Skate
Wackos Ice Hockey

20

6

8

4
1.5
96.5

4,870.00 TOTAL: $474,240.46




