<u>Organization</u> <u>Hours</u>

Ball Hockey	103
General	4
General	4
Men's Hockey	4
Peterborough County Noz-IT	9
Private Rental	5
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association	13
Roller Derby	84
Roller Derby	24
The Hot Tub People	16

266 TOTAL: \$20,730.31

Baby Shower	16
Birthday Party	1
Birthday Party	16
Community Care Peterborough	24
County of Peterborough - Public Works	4
Dog Obedience	7
Dog Training Association	2
Douro Dummer Fire Association	2
Douro Minor Hockey	3
Douro Minor Hockey	2
Douro Oldtimer Hockey	5
Douro Senior Citizens	10
Douro Senior Citizens	68.5
Douro-Dummer Library	2.5
General	64
General	75.5
General	18
LEO	2.5
Ministry of Agriculture and Rural Affairs	3
Ontario Pesticide Education Program	9
Ontario Shorthorn Association	6
Ontario Soil and Crop Improvement Association	17
Peterborough 4-H Association	4.5
Peterborough County Noz-IT	2
Peterborough County Noz-IT	20

Township of Douro-Dummer	5
Township of Douro-Dummer	4
Teachers Hockey	2
St. Lawrence Grains & Farm Supply LTD	7
Roller Derby	2
Quilting	13
Public Skating	1
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association	4
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association	1
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association	10
Ptbo County Federation of Agriculture	6
Private Skate	5
Private Rental	44
Private Rental	54
Peterborough Federation of Agriculture	13.5
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association	20
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association	10
Peterborough County Noz-IT	18

604 TOTAL: \$11,791.65

AAA Pete's	26
Beasley Hockey	23
Birthday Party	2.5
Calvary Church	10
Cambium Old Timers Hockey	23
Catholic Women's League	1
Century21	1
Christmas Party	1
COSA Hockey	7.5
Douro Dummer Fire Association	1
Douro Men's Hockey	98
Douro Minor Hockey	423.5
Douro Monday Night Mens League	23
Douro Oldtimer Hockey	57
Eastern Ontario Young Kings West 2017 Team 1	46.5
Eastern Ontario Young Kings West 2017 Team 2	1
Ennismore Eagles Girl's Association	4
General	50
Ice Kats	1
KLEVR Hockey	18
Knights of Columbus	1.5
Lakefield College School	52.5
Lakefield Minor Hockey	10.5
Men's Hockey	20.5

Men's Night League	64.5	
Nadeau Collision Oldtimers	24	
Paterson Oldtimers	23	
Pathway Church	2.5	
Peterborough Antiques	21.5	
Peterborough Federation of Agriculture	2	
Peterborough Girls Hockey Association	1	
Peterborough Hockey Association	111	
Peterborough Hockey Club	49	
Peterborough U9	1	
Private Rental	2	
Private Rental	3	
Private Skate	33	
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association	16	
Public Skating	4	
Scott Stanlick hockey	67.5	
St Joseph's School	4	
Starfra Feed Service	1	
Steenburgh's Hockey	50	
Student Transportation of Canada	3	
Teachers Hockey	26	
Thomas A Stewart	16	
Township of Douro-Dummer	35	
Trent Metals Hockey Club	24	
U9/U11 Skills Development	13	
United Nations Hockey	21	
Winter Slackers	25	
	1546 TOTAL: \$253,8	18.46
	<u>== := </u>	
Camp Madawaska	2	
Mammoth BBQ	4	
Peterborough County	18	
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association	10	
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association	20	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	54 TOTAL: \$1,356	00
	<u>υτ</u> <u>101ΑΕ. ψ1,000</u>	<u>.00</u>
Private Rental	3	
1 mate nontat	3	
	•	
Association of Road Supervisors	4	
Birthday Party	1.5	
Century21	4	
Christmas Party	16	
,	•	

County of Peterborough - Public Works	5.5	
County of Peterborough - Public Works	8	
Dog Training Association	27	
Douro Minor Hockey	3	
Douro Minor Hockey	2	
Douro Minor Hockey Fundraising	4.5	
Douro Senior Citizens	3	
East Central Ontario Hereford Zone	6	
General	60	
General	9	
General	4	
OBOA Liftlock Chapter	50	
Pathway Church	2	
Peterborough Cattlemen's Association	18	
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association	10	
Peterborough County Road Supervisors Association	20	
Private Rental	17.5	
Private Rental	6	
Private Rental	43.5	
Public Skating	4	
Township of Douro-Dummer	1.5	
	330	TOTAL: \$8,068.10
		• •
Private Rental	6	
Private Rental	_	TOTAL: \$40.74
Private Rental	_	<u>TOTAL: \$40.74</u>
	_	TOTAL: \$40.74
Private Rental General	<u>6</u>	
	<u>6</u>	TOTAL: \$40.74
General	6 6	
General Ball Tournament	6 6 6	
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball	6 6 6 12 62.5	
General Ball Tournament	6 6 6 12 62.5 13	<u>TOTAL: \$71.94</u>
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball	6 6 6 12 62.5 13	
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General	6 6 6 12 62.5 13 87.5	<u>TOTAL: \$71.94</u>
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General Ball Tournament	6 6 6 12 62.5 13 87.5	<u>TOTAL: \$71.94</u>
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball	6 6 6 12 62.5 13 87.5	<u>TOTAL: \$71.94</u>
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General	6 6 6 12 62.5 13 87.5 12 30.5 36	<u>TOTAL: \$71.94</u>
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General General	6 6 6 12 62.5 13 87.5 12 30.5 36 13	<u>TOTAL: \$71.94</u>
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General General Men's Fast Ball	6 6 6 12 62.5 13 87.5 12 30.5 36 13 101	<u>TOTAL: \$71.94</u>
General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General Ball Tournament Douro Minor Softball General General	6 6 6 12 62.5 13 87.5 12 30.5 36 13 101 1.5	<u>TOTAL: \$71.94</u>

Peterborough Cycling Club Private Rental	3 1.5 4.5 TOTAL: \$81.48
Peteborough Pickleball Association Private Rental	1 29 30 TOTAL: \$1,047.50
Birthday Party Christmas Party General General General Hendren Funeral Home Kawartha Food Share Private Rental Private Rental Restore and Renew Yoga Restore and Renew Yoga Township of Douro-Dummer Warsaw Lions Wildfire Golf Course Your Body You	4 4 22 13 16 4.5 4.5 4.5 2 28 1 31 48 39 3.5 11 231.5 TOTAL: \$3,383.41
Douro Minor Hockey Douro Minor Hockey Fundraising General General Peterborough Minor Lacrosse Association Private Rental Roller Derby AAA Pete's	1 3 21 14 51 41 7.5 6 144.5 TOTAL: \$9,187.67
Bears & Wolves Youth Hockey Beer League Hockey Birthday Party Diocese of Peterborough Douro Minor Hockey Eastern Ontario Young Kings 2016 Age Group Eastern Ontario Young Kings West 2017 Team 1	33 42 2 2 537.5 21 1

Eastern Ontario Young Kings West 2017 Team 2	6
Ennismore Girls Hockey	5.5
Ennismore Girls U13B	1.5
Ennismore Minor Hockey Association	70
Ennismore U16	1
Fisher Gauge	25
General	50
Keene Wolverines	3
KLEVR Hockey	1
Lakefield District Minor Hockey Association	1
Landry	21
Men's Hockey	2.5
Men's Pick-up Hockey	22
Norwood Queen Bees	3
Peterborough Girls Hockey Association	64
Peterborough Hockey Association	25
Peterborough Minor Hockey Association	9
Peterborough Patriots Sledge Hockey	16.5
Peterborough U9	1
Private Rental	3
Private Skate	17
Ptbo County Mutual Aid Association	3
Public Skating	1
Skating Skills	20
Student Transportation of Canada	4
Township of Douro-Dummer	24
Wackos Ice Hockey	13
Warsaw Public School	4
Warsaw Wild Hockey	22
Wheeler Hockey	21
	1098 5

1098.5 TOTAL: \$155,265.28

Bears & Wolves Youth Hockey	22
Birthday Party	2.5
Diocese of Peterborough	2
Douro Minor Hockey	1
Douro Minor Hockey	1
Douro Minor Hockey Fundraising	2
Douro Minor Softball	1.5
General	7
Hartwick Family Christmas	5
International Auction	9
Kawartha Eats and Sweets	2
LEO	2

Private Rental	20
Private Rental	6
Private Skate	8
Private Skate	4
Wackos Ice Hockey	1.5
	96.5

4,870.00 TOTAL: \$474,240.46